Page 1-2
7/13/2012
Clamp Spring - Spring type terminal blocks Я WK series
W3K508
Pitch: 5.08mm
Approval
Technical Data UL IEC
Rated voltage 300V 450V

Single Pole Cat. No.
 W3K508-03X
End Cover W3K500C
Page 2-2
7/13/2012
Optional color Cat. No.
 W3K508-03X
 W3K508-03X-GN
 W3K508-03X-RD
 W3K508-03X-BL
 W3K508-03X-BK
 W3K508-03X-OR
Pole Cat. No.
06 W3K508-06P
09 W3K508-09P
12 W3K508-12P
15 W3K508-15P
18 W3K508-18P
21 W3K508-21P
24 W3K508-24P
27 W3K508-27P
30 W3K508-30P
33 W3K508-33P
36 W3K508-36P
: :
: :
Optional color Cat. No.
 W3K508-XXP